
59.21%

40.79%

Female Male

1.85%

1.85%

9.26%

79.63%

(Blank)

Asian

Black or African A…

Hispanic/Latino

White

74.55%

14.55%

1.82%
9.09%

24 or under 25-30 31-35 36 or over

3.95%
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Academic Year

2020-2021 

Major

Accounting 

Gender

All 

Race

All 

Age

All 

Citizenship

All 

If you could start college again, would you enroll at MTSU?

0% 50% 100%

Yes

No

87.27%

12.73%

If you could choose your major again, would you choose same one?

0% 50% 100%

Yes

No

78.18%

21.82%

Total Degrees Awarded

76

Number of Responses

55

Response Rate

72.4%

Count of responses may not sum across academic 
year, if a student delays their graduation.
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College

Business 
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